
Penn State Behrend (0) -vs- UC Merced (0)
09/29/2023 at La Verne, CA (Las Flores Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 09/29/2023
Time: 3:00 PM
Site: La Verne, CA
Venue: Las Flores Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Penn State Behrend 4 3 0 0 7
UC Merced 3 5 6 6 20

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:07 UCM G James Soto
1st 6:26 PSB G Robert Bakh
1st 5:32 UCM G William Pezold
1st 5:15 PSB G Chase Cordon
1st 3:07 UCM G-P Camden Peterson
1st 1:56 PSB G Ryan Carpico
1st 0:16 UCM G-E Killian Nguyen
2nd 7:08 UCM G Killian Nguyen
2nd 6:21 PSB G-E Robert Bakh
2nd 5:57 UCM G-E Camden Peterson
2nd 5:30 PSB G Elijah Anderson
2nd 5:15 UCM G Camden Peterson
2nd 4:34 UCM G Camden Peterson
2nd 1:03 PSB G Ryan Kenney
2nd 0:00 UCM G Camden Peterson
3rd 7:18 UCM G James Soto
3rd 6:55 UCM G Howie Zeff
3rd 4:10 UCM G Camden Peterson
3rd 3:38 UCM G Andrew Jones
3rd 3:08 UCM G Camden Peterson
3rd 1:41 UCM G-P Camden Peterson
4th 7:48 UCM G Killian Nguyen
4th 7:16 UCM G-P Andrew Jones
4th 6:40 UCM G Noah Hernandez
4th 5:05 UCM G Andrew Jones
4th 3:53 UCM G-E Noah Hernandez
4th 3:01 UCM G Tommy Bauer

Team Statistics

PSB UCM
Shots 26 32
Goals 6 21
Assists 0 1
Points 6 22
Exclusions 14 11
Steals 4 7
Sprints 2-0 0-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:07 UCM E Nic Puckett
1st 0:17 PSB E Ryan Carpico
1st 2:10 UCM E Evan Ladeairous
1st 2:10 UCM E Evan Ladeairous
1st 3:08 PSB E Will Aikens
1st 3:59 UCM E Sebastian Palomera
2nd 1:27 PSB E-P Ryan Kenney
2nd 2:17 PSB E Elijah Anderson
2nd 4:42 PSB E Robert Bakh
2nd 5:41 UCM E Killian Nguyen
2nd 6:03 PSB E Ryan Kenney
2nd 7:38 UCM E Andrew Jones
3rd 0:03 PSB E Adrian Tolcyzk
3rd 0:53 UCM E Omar Lopez
3rd 1:03 UCM E-P Camden Peterson
3rd 1:04 PSB E-P Elijah Anderson
3rd 1:41 PSB E-M Eugene Kruger
3rd 1:43 PSB E Eugene Kruger
3rd 2:14 UCM E Evan Ladeairous
3rd 3:21 PSB E Eugene Kruger
3rd 3:38 PSB E Ryan Kenney
4th 0:30 UCM E Jacob Wyman
4th 3:40 UCM E Noah Hernandez
4th 4:14 PSB E Karol Nowak
4th 7:17 PSB E-P Ryan Carpico



Individual
 
 
Penn State Behrend 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Leyton Vrono 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1B Evan Teeter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9/
19 Chase Cordon 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
1A Nick Catanzarite 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Ethan Friedman 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Jack Holl 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Ryan Carpico 6 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
4 Adrian Tolcyzk 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Elijah Anderson 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
6 Robert Bakh 2 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0-0
7 Eugene Kruger 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 2-0
8 Justin Brown 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Josh Jackson-Torres 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Karol Nowak 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Devin Lockard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

14
Aleksander
Nowaczek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

16 Will Aikens 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Andrew Nunes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Ryan Kenney 3 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0-0
21 Connor Bradley 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 26 6 0 6 14 0 4 0 2-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Nick Catanzarite 32:00 3 2

Totals 3 2

UC Merced 20

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
10
/2
0 Killian Nguyen 3 3 0 3 1 0 1 0 0-0
1 Sebastian Palomera 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
2 William Pezold 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Andrew Jones 3 3 0 3 1 0 1 0 0-0
4 Evan Ladeairous 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
5 Tommy Bauer 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Noah Hernandez 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 James Soto 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-2
8 Howie Zeff 4 1 0 1 0 0 4 1 0-0
9 Camden Peterson 12 8 1 9 1 0 1 1 0-0
11 Jacob Wyman 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
14 Andrew Ore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Nic Puckett 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
19 Andrew DeMello 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Omar Lopez 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 32 21 1 22 11 0 7 3 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Sebastian Palomera 32:00 6 10

Totals 6 10


